
ACADEMIC PLAN

Date Month Day Activities

10 September Sunday Orientation for Fall 2017 (Batch 11)

11 September Monday Classes start

Sep 28 - Oct 5
September-

October
Thursday-Thursday

Holidays for Durga Puja/Ashura/Laxmni 

Puja

Oct 26 - Oct 30 October Thursday Mid Term Examinations

9 November Thursday
Celebration Birth Anniversary of RP Shaha

15 November Wednesday Holiday-Akheri Chahar Shomba

1 December Friday Weekly Holiday/ Eid-E-Miladunnabi

Dec 6 - Dec 7 December Wednesday Preparatory Leave

Dec 9 - Dec 17 December Saturday Final Examinations

16 December Saturday Victorty Day

Dec 18 - Dec 23 December Monday Result Processing

24 December Sunday
Last day of submission of Marks & Grades 

to the Department 

25 December Monday Christmas day/Holiday

26 December Tuesday
Last day of submission of Marks & Grades 

to the CoE 

27 December Wednesday Publishing Results of Fall 2017
Dec 28 2017 - Jan 

20 2018  

December-

January
Thursday Registration Consultation/ Admission

30 December Saturday Fateha Doaz Daham/Holiday

21 January Sunday Orientation for Spring 2018 (Batch 12)
22 January Monday Classes of Spring 2018 start

EVENTS OF FALL 2017

SCHEDULE


